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Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4652 mtr.
26 - 29 October 2017

Result of Race 1

Algarve Classic Festival 2017
Autodromo Int. Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 1052
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

527 Dias-Moura(PT)  1 -- 12 laps --Fiat 127 Abarth Fiat 127 Abarth

Nuno Dias
42:34.998 2:40.813 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = H71-1300
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

502 Madalena Gaspar(PT)  1 -- 14 laps --Datsun 1200 GX Datsun 1200 GX

Madalena Gaspar
42:27.969 2:34.823 12

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = H81-1600
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

588 Cerveira Pinto-Fernandes(PT)  1 -- 14 laps --Volkswagen Golf GTi Volkswagen Golf GTi
Rafael Cerveira P into

41:40.236 2:25.079 10

587 Manuel Cabral Menezes(PT) 7.986 2 7.986Volkswagen Golf GTi Volkswagen Golf GTi
Manuel Cabral Menezes

41:48.222 2:28.190 11

525 Gagliardini-Pinto(PT) 12.915 3 20.901Volkswagen Golf GTi Volkswagen Golf GTi
Carlos Gagliardini

42:01.137 2:28.454 13

540 Matos-Matos(PT) 15.830 4 36.731Volkswagen Golf GTi Volkswagen Golf GTi
Carlos Matos

42:16.967 2:32.463 12

521 Cidrais-C idrais(PT)  5 -- 1 laps --Volkswagen Scirocco Volkswagen Scirocco
Afonso Cidrais

2:54.789 2:25.213 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = H81-2000
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

579 Miguel Ferreira (PT)  1 -- 14 laps --Ford Escort 41:23.412 1:10.194 2

528 Nazário-Redol(PT) 56.478 2 56.478Porsche 924 Porsche 924
Hugo Nazário

42:19.890 2:32.909 14

504 Mayer Gaspar-Gaspar(PT)  3 -- 10 laps --Ford Escort RS 2000 Ford Escort RS 2000

Fernando Gaspar
31:35.686 2:22.675 10

501 Carlos Dias Pedro(PT)  4 -- 4 laps --Ford RS 2000 Ford RS 2000
Carlos Dias Pedro

12:02.738 2:23.752 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = H81-Max
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

572 Luis Sousa Ribeiro(PT)  1 -- 14 laps --Jaguar XJS Jaguar XJS
Luis Sousa Ribeiro

41:38.041 2:23.712 11

595 Fresco-Fresco(PT) 44.678 2 44.678Ford Capri Ford Capri
Fresco Sport

42:22.719 2:30.810 2

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:10.194  in lap  2  by  nbr. 579 : Miguel Ferreira (Ford)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

 Miguel C. Calado Glor ia 
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Autodromo Int. Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = INV
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

581 Pinho-Gomes Vaquiero(PT)  1 -- 13 laps --Rover 2600 Rover 2600
Bruno P inho

41:41.247 2:37.974 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Class = Trofeu Mini 
Started: 0 Classified: 0 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

55 Rui Costa(PT)  1 -- 13 laps --Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Rui Costa
42:58.006 2:39.571 11

4 Matos-Santos(PT) 0.397 2 0.397Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Manuel Matos
42:58.403 2:39.249 11

11 Sepúlveda-Aguiar(PT) 0.499 3 0.896Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Luis Sepúlveda
42:58.902 2:37.620 12

53 Francisco Sanchez(PT) 1.170 4 2.066Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Francisco Sanchez
43:00.072 2:40.441 12

42 Pinto-Ferreira(PT) 13.958 5 16.024Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

André P into
43:14.030 2:40.773 9

2 Paulo Sousa(PT) 1.762 6 17.786Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Paulo Sousa
43:15.792 2:41.173 2

6 Pinto-Fernandes(PT) 1:16.432 7 1:34.218Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Manuel Fernandes
44:32.224 2:38.692 11

9 Fernando Soares(PT) 2.945 8 1:37.163Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Fernando Soares
44:35.169 2:38.727 11

74 Leitão-Filipe Oliveira(PT) 1.697 9 1:38.860Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Luis Filipe Oliveira
44:36.866 2:41.797 11

21 Leal-Rêgo(PT)  10 Mini Cooper 1300 Mini Cooper 1300

Nelson Rêgo

Car N. 595 - 120s Penalty - Stew ards decision 3
Car N. 4 - 60s Penalty - Stw ewards decision 2
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